ATMO 445/545  WEATHER RADAR: THEORY, PRACTICALITIES,

AND APPLICATIONS

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

COURSE SCHEDULE AND OUTLINE

Fourth UPDATE

WITH READING ASSIGNMENTS

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Mon.  03-24-03     Chaps. 9 and 11 plus misc.

Reading assignments:

Brandes and Wilson paper

-------------------------

Wed.   03-26-03    Measuring storm rainfall

Reading assignments:

None

-------------------------

Fri.   03-28-03       Measuring storm rainfall

                              Project "Shopping list" distributed

Reading assignments:

Fulton et al. paper

-------------------------

Mon.  03-31-03      WSR-88D PPS

Reading assignments:

None

-------------------------

Wed.   04-02-03     WSR-88D PPS

Reading assignments:

VIL paper

-------------------------

Fri.    04-04-03        WSR-88D PPS

Reading assignments:

None

-------------------------

Mon.  04-07-03        Liquid water, hail, and VIL

Reading assignments:

None

-------------------------

Wed.   04-09-03        Severe thunderstorms

Reading assignments:

Johnson et al. paper

-------------------------

Fri.    04-11-03          Severe thunderstorms 

                                  Problem set 3 discussed and distributed

Reading assignments:

None

-------------------------

Mon.  04-14-03          SCIT

Reading assignments:

None

-------------------------

Wed.   04-16-03         SCIT

Reading assignments:

Witt et al. paper

-------------------------

Fri.     04-18-03          Hail

                                   Problem set 3 due

Reading assignments:

None

-------------------------

Mon.  04-21-03          Discuss problem set 3

Reading assignments:

Stumpf et al. paper

-------------------------

Wed.   04-23-03         Hail and Meso

Reading assignments:

None

-------------------------

Fri.    04-25-03           Meso 

                                   Problem set 4 discussed and distributed

Reading assignments:

TBD

-------------------------

Mon.  04-28-03         TBD

Reading assignments:

None

-------------------------

Wed.   04-30-03        TBD 

Reading assignments:

TBD

-------------------------

Fri.    05-02-03           TBD

                                   Problem set 4 due

Reading assignments:

None

-------------------------

Mon.  05-05-03          Discuss problem set 4

Reading assignments:

None

-------------------------

Wed.   05-07-03         Misc. Q&A

                                   Discuss final and how to prepare

                                   Individual projects due

                                   LAST CLASS MEETING

NOTE: Professor ram will be on travel for an NWS workshop in Rapid City SD

from noon Wednesday May 7th through Sunday evening May 11th. Last chance for

office appointments and questions before final - May 12 and 13!

-------------------------

Wed.    05-14-03          FINAL EXAM

                                     Pizza lunch after final
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